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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Wells/ Wentworth Connector – Section 3 Improvements (eProcurement)

SPECIFICATION NO: 790393

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: January 24, 2019 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Lynnette Terrell DPS
121 N. LaSalle St.

City Hall, Room 806
Chicago, IL

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 312/744-7664

Bridget Stalla CDOT
30 N. LaSalle Street

Chicago, IL

Conan Chan CDOT
30 N. LaSalle Street

Chicago, IL

Scott Piefer Walsh Group spiefer@walshgroup.com

Jason Wong Walsh Construction jwong@walshgroup.com

Rocky Rossetti
Walsh Construction Co.

II, LLC
929 W. Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60607

rrossetti@walshgroup.com 312/563-5400

Marshall Legenza Kiewit Infrastructure Co.
8501 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 400

Chicago, IL 60631
Marshall.legenza@kiewit.com 773/458-1291

Paul Lebert
S & J Construction Co.,

Inc.
16823 S. State St

South Holland, IL 60473
plebert@sjconst.com 708/331-1816

Dominick Fiordirosa
Benchmark

Construction Co., Inc.
3349 S. Kedzie Ave.
Chicago, IL 60623

dominickf@bmk8.com 773/247-0881
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Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Dan Melnyk
Capitol Cement
Company, Inc.

6231 North Pulaski Road
Chicago, IL 60646

melnyk@capitolcementco.com 773/478-2200

Carlos Morelos
Capitol Cement
Company, Inc.

6231 North Pulaski Road
Chicago, IL 60646

carlos@capitolcementco.com 773/478-2200

Mike Farshchi
Capitol Cement
Company, Inc.

6231 North Pulaski Road
Chicago, IL 60646

mike@capitolcementco.com 773/478-2200

John Morley F. H. Paschen
5515 East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
jmorley@fhpaschen.com 773/444-3474

Jim Kowalewski F. H. Paschen
5515 East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com 773/444-3474

Aaron Henneberg Judlau
1011 Warrenville Rd, Suite 195

Lisle, IL 60532
ahenneberg@ohlna.com 630/387-6062


